0 Silvertine=54

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS SUNDAYS S : : : :
aco & Biddeford Circulator - Extending select trips to UNE
SACO | NORTH | UNE UNE | MAIN& | LINCOLN | CUTTS | SACO | SACO SACO | NORTH | UNE UNE | MAIN & | LINCOLN | CUTTS | SACO | SACO Additional stops along the way are marked with
TRANS DAM | ALFOND | CAMPUS | LINCOLN | & PEARL | AVE MAIN | TRANS TRANS DAM | ALFOND | CAMPUS | LINCOLN | & PEARL | AVE MAIN | TRANS bus stop sians
CENTER | MILL | FORUM | CENTER STREET | CENTER CENTER | MILL | FORUM | CENTER STREET | CENTER © SIgfn:

6:15 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:42 6:15 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:42 Schedule tlmes are apprOX'mate due to

6:45 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:45 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:53 . . . .

7:00 7:01 7:03 7:04 705 | 707 7:08 7:00 7:01 7:03 7.04 705 | 707 7.08 weather and traffic.Your patience is appreciated.

7:15 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:15 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:23

7:30 7:31 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:30 7:31 7:40 7:44 7:48

8:00 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:08

8:15 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:23 ¥ &

8:30 8:31 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:30 8:31 8:40 8:44 8:48 8%

9:00 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:08 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:08

9:15 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:15 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:22 9:23 Saco

9:30 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:30 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:48

10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:08 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:08 OTRANSFER

10:15 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:15 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:20 10:22 10:23 CONNECT TO:

10:30 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:38 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:38 G

1045 1046 1048 1048 | 1050 | 1052 | 10:53 10:45 10:46 1048 1043 | 1050 | 1052 | 1053 W% BI .

11:00 11:01 11:10 11:14 11:18 11:00 11:01 11:10 11:14 11:18 ue

11:30 11:31 11:33 1138 | 1135 | 1137 11:38 11:30 11:31 1133 11:34 1135 | 11:37 11:38 Orange Black

11:45 11:46 11:48 11:49 1150 [ 11:52 11:53 11:45 11:46 11:48 11:49 1150 | 1152 11:53 ~ Zoom

12:00 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:05 12:07 12:08 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:05 12:07 12:08 INL LI ' , %iﬁ o

1215 | 1216 12:18 1219 | 1220 | 1222 | 1223 12:15 | 12:16 12:18 1219 | 1220 | 1222 | 1223 & \\\ &= D

12:30 12:31 12:40 12:44 12:48 12:30 12:31 12:40 12:44 12:48 v\‘@b g

1:00 1:01 1:03 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:08 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:08 ———

1:15 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:20 122 123 1:15 1:16 1:18 1:13 1:20 1:22 1:23 o, FenPBach

1:30 1:31 1:33 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:30 1:31 1:33 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:38 - - Sate Rork

1:45 1:46 1:48 1:49 1:50 1:52 1:53 1:45 1:46 1:48 1:49 1:50 1:52 1:53 \\

2:00 2:01 210 214 2:18 2:00 201 2:10 2:14 218 N

2:30 2:31 2:33 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:38 2:30 2:31 2:33 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:38 & WB_I\Zln_fdirégs P(ark \\ Ferry Baach

2:45 2:06 2:48 2:49 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:45 2:46 2:48 2:49 2:50 2:52 2:53 S POHESREE Tattle Comer

3:00 3:01 3:10 3:14 3:18 3:00 301 3:10 314 318 \

3:30 3:31 3:33 3:34 3:36 3:37 3:38 3:30 3:31 3:33 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:38 \\

3:45 3:46 3:48 3:49 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:45 3:46 3:48 3:49 3:50 3:52 3:53

4:00 4:01 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:00 4:01 410 414 418 FARES S g Camp Ellis

4:30 4:31 4:33 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:38 4:30 431 4:33 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:38 . ~N

4:45 4:46 4:48 4:49 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:45 4:46 4:48 4:49 4:50 4:52 4:53 A" R|ders FREE \\

5:00 5:01 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:00 5:01 5:10 5:14 5:18 ~

5:30 5:31 5:33 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:30 5:31 5:33 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:38 =~

5:45 5:46 5:48 5:49 550 | 652 5:53 5:45 5:46 5:48 5:49 550 | 552 5:53 N/ g INE Campus Cépieg
6:00 6:01 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:00 6:01 6:10 6:14 6:18 \ 7/

6:30 6:31 6:33 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:38 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:38 265 Acre Woods )//

6:45 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:45 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:53 \9 UNE Alfond Forum

7:00 7:01 7:10 714 7:18 7:00 7:01 7:10 7:14 7:18 Guinea Cormner UNE 363

7:30 7:31 7:33 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:34 7:35 731 7:38

7:45 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 °

8:00 8:01 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:00 8:01 8:10 8:14 8:18 ¢ E\.
B8 | o8 ||| w4 | sas [ s | s | sss | THESERUNS STOP AT UNE PM times are BOLD Where's the Bus? o0 C
9:00 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:08 From your phone, go to Vehicles are Bike Rack &
9:15 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:22 9:23 S Lift Ramp Equipped
9:30 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:48 transit.unitegps.com/BS00B

10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:08 Schedule Effective Fehruary 6, 2022




Partially funded by FTA and Maine DOT. As a recipient of Federal
3 ta StE' financial assistance, Biddeford Saco Old Orchard Beach Transit ser-
vices are open to all and fully comply with Title VI of the Civil Rights

for Act of 1964. For more information: BSOOBTransit.org.
O
d t To submit comments or complaints visit BSOOBTransit.org
a V e n u re ADA Service Animals are allowed on all BSOOB Transit buses. ” 1 i l ’ ( é ;

[ ] (]
Wherever your fravels fake you, A fl nanC | al - Riders requiring route deviation of no more than % of a mile round trip

there’s always a Hannaford off route should call 207-282-5408 to make arrangements.

ety g e et futu re to Be advised that fares will be doubled. &m Biddeford @jmm
CO u nt 0 n . BSOOB Transit will accommodate passengers with reasonable E:*tending gdm fﬁﬂ}ﬁ ﬂm wm&

modifications to our route. This includes but is not limited to avoiding
For personalized options and the snowbanks and ice, road construction, and any other situation to
lowest fees guaranteed, people like provide safe boarding and unloading, including wheelchairs. Reason-
you choose PeoplesChoice. able modifications can be negotiated directly with our drivers or by
calling 207-282-5408.

Schedule Effective February 6, 2022

. DiriG6
MeoplesChoice Download the “!! 1$=4% Mobile App powered by UMO from _
creDIT umpN ’ Google Play or Apple App Store. Get your DiriGo Smartcards at the DAILY SERVICE hetween Saco and Biddeford
Saco Transportation Center -138 Main St, Saco along Main Street, Lincoln Street and EIm Street.
Where's the Bus? Transit.unitegps.com/bsoob UNE trips operate along Pool Street to campus.

FARES Fare capping is available for customers using DiriGO.
Seniors (65 +) - Photo ID with proof of age Operates seven days a week
Youth (6-18) - Proof of age and Photo ID may be requested
Medicare Card Holders - Photo ID and Red White & Blue Medicare Card
Veterans - Photo ID & DD214, VA ID or Vet Status ID accepted
SSI, SSDI, VA Disability Recipients - Photo ID & current qualifying letter
Medically Verified Disability (requires secondary verification from
a medical professional) - Photo ID and Cert by qualified health care
professional &/or certified agency.

FARES Local Express Zoom
Single Ride (90 Min Pass)
- | " Full Fare $2 $4 $5
**Reduce Fare $1 $2 $2.50 [ |
Saco | Biddeford | Sanford | Wells | Windham Daily Fare cap
Bidsctord Hanaalerd A——— peopleschmcecredltunlon.cog Full Fare 56 $12 $15 | |
Supermarkat & Pharmacy Supermarket & Pharmacy = **Reduce Fare $3 $6 $7.50 J A |
299 EIm Streat 532 Main Street  Route 1 Monthly Fare Cap = el
Biddeford, ME 04005 saco, ME 04072 Biddeford | Saco | 0ld Orchard Beach
store: 207-284-8677 store: 207-282-4152 Full Fare $60 $120 $150
pharmacy: 207-283-0409 pharmacy: 207-282-4131 **Reduce Fare $30 $60 $75 Bsoo BTransit org
L}

All information subject to change




